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ID # Title Year ID # Title Year Year

CJ 110 Introduction to Criminal Justice 1995-96 CJ

JS 

110

110

Introduction to Criminal Justice

Introduction to Justice Studies

1989-91 

1993-95 

1991-93 

1993-95  

CJ 191 Training Seminar (specific topic) 2002-03 x x x x

CJ 212 The Law Enforcement Function 1995-96 CJ

JS

112

212

Police Operations

The Law Enforcement Function

1989-91

1993-95 

1991-93 

1993-95 

CJ 213 The Judicial Function 1995-96 JS 213 The Judicial Function 1993-95 1993-95 

CJ 214 Investigative Process I 2000-01 CJ

CJ

CJ

LE

214

214

314

314

Criminal Investigation

The Investigative Process I

The Investigative Process I

The Investigative Process I

1989-91 

1991-93

1991-93

1993-95 

1991-93 

1991-93

1991-93

1993-95 

CJ 220 The Corrections Function 1995-96 CJ

JS

120

220

Survey of Corrections

The Corrections Function

1989-91 

1993-95 

1991-93 

1993-95 

CJ 221 Roles of the Correctional Client 1995-96 CR 221 Rules of the Correctional Client 1989-91 1993-95 

CJ 227 Correctional Institutions 1995-96 CR 227 Correctional Institutions 1989-91 1993-95 

CJ 245 Legal Issues in Corrections 1995-96 CR 245 Legal Issues in Corrections 1989-91 1993-95 

CJ 250 Interviewing/interrogation 2002-03 x x x x x

CJ 255 Drugs, Crime and the Justice

System

2001-02 x x x x x

CJ 263 Criminology 2000-01 SO 263 Criminology and Penology 1989-91 98-2000

CJ 275 Legal Aspects of Retail Security 2001-02 2006-2007

CJ 276 Retail Loss Prevention

Management

2001-02 2006-2007

CJ 280 Criminal Law 1995-96 CJ

LE

213

313

Criminal Law

Criminal Law

1989-91 

1993-95 

1991-93 

1993-95 

CJ 295 Special Topics 1995-96 CR

LE

SA

295

295

295

Special Topics

Special Topics

Special Topics

1989-91 

1989-91 

1989-91 

1993-95 

1993-95 

1991-93 

CJ 296 Local Jail 

Corrections Academy

2000-01 x x x x x

CJ 297 State Corrections Academy 2000-01 x x x x x

CJ 298 Directed Study 1995-96 CR

LE

SA

298

298

298

Directed Study

Directed Study

Directed Study

1989-91 

1989-91 

1989-91 

1993-95 

1993-95 

1991-93 

CJ 299 Police Academy 1998-00 CJ 299 Police Academy 98-2000 2001-02

CJ 302 Community Relations 

and Crime Prevention

1995-96 LE

LE

LE

300

302

400

Police-Community Relations

Community Relations and Crime Prevention

Crime Prevention and Causation

1989-91 

1993-95 

1989-91 

1991-93 

1993-95 

1991-93 

CJ 315 Criminal Procedure 1995-96 LE

LE

215

315

Criminal Procedure

Criminal Procedure

1989-91 

1993-95 

1991-93 

1993-95 

CJ 323 Community-Based Corrections 1995-96 CR 323 Community-Based Corrections 1989-91 1993-95 

CJ 360 Case Studies in Crime 2006--07 x x x x x

CJ 412 Crisis Intervention 

and Stress Analysis

1995-96 LE

LE

LE

410

412

415

Police Crisis Intervention

Crisis Intervention and Stress Analysis

Police Stress Analysis

1989-91 

1993-95 

1989-91 

1991-93 

1993-95 

1991-93 

CJ 414 The Investigative Process II 1995-96 LE

LE

414

414

Investigative Process II

Advanced Investigation Process

1993-95 

1989-91 

1993-95 

1991-93 

CJ 420 Forensic Psychology 2003-04 x x x x x

CJ 426 International Crime 

and Comparative 

Criminal Justice Systems

2000-01 CJ

CJ

JS

426

426

426

Comparative Criminal Justice

Comparative Criminal Justice Systems

Comparative Criminal Justice Studies

1996-98 

98-2000 

1993-95 

1996-98 

98-2000 

1993-95 

CJ 435 Domestic and International

Terrorism

2002-03 x x x x x

CJ 440  Discretionary Justice 1995-96 CR

JS

LE

440

440

440

Discretionary Justice

Discretionary Justice

Discretionary Justice

1989-91 

1993-95 

1989-91 

1991-93 

1993-95 

1991-93 

CJ 445 Wildlife Crime 2008-09 x x x x x

CJ 465 Problem Solving in CJ 2006-07 x x x x x

CJ 470 Liability Law in CJ 2006-07 x x x x x

CJ 480 Cybercrime 2004-05 CJ 489 Criminal Justice Theory and Ideology 1996-98  98-2000 

CJ 490 Professional Development

and Assessment

2000-01 x x x x x

CJ 491 Internship 1996-98 CR

LE

SA

491

491

491

Corrections Internship

Law Enforcement Internship

Security Administration Internship

1989-91 

1989-91 

1989-91 

1993-95 

1993-95 

1991-93 

CJ 495 Special Topics 1995-96 CR

LE

SA 

495

495

495

Special Topics

Special Topics

Special Topics

1989-91 

1989-91 

1989-91 

1993-95 

1993-95 

1991-93 

CJ 497 Teaching/Research

Apprenticeship

1995-96 x x x x x
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CJ 498 Directed Study 1995-96 CR

LE

SA

498

498

498

Directed Study

Directed Study

Directed Study

1989-91 

1989-91 

1989-91 

1993-95 

1993-95 

1993-95 

Loss Prevention Courses
LPM 101 Principles of Asset Protection 2007-08 x x x x x

LPM 190 Communications in Loss Prevention 2007-08 x x x x x

LPM 276 Loss Prevention Management & Human 

Resources

2007-08 CJ 276 Retail Loss Prevention Management 2002-03 2007-08

LPM 290 Retail Accounting and Inventory 2007-08 x x x x x

LPM 295 Special Topics in LPM 2007-08 x x x x x

LPM 342 Legal Aspects of Loss Prevention 2007-08 x x x x x

LPM 351 Loss Prevention Data Analysis 2007-08 x x x x x

LPM 390 Principles of Retail Investigations 2007-08 x x x x x

LPM 391 Biometrics in Loss Prevention 2007-08 x x x x x

LPM 430 Loss Prevention Risk & Crisis 

Management

2007-08 x x x x x

LPM 495 Special Topics in LPM 2007-08 x x x x x

LPM 498 Directed Study 2007-08 x x x x x

Master Courses
CJ 504 Graduate Seminar in CJ 2000-01 x x x x x

CJ 505 Advanced Criminology 2001-02 x x x x x

CJ 507 Research Utilization in CJ 2001-02 x x x x x

CJ 510 Planned Organizational Change in CJ 2000-01 x x x x x

CJ 530 Principles of Criminal Justice Mgmt 2000-01 x x x x x

CJ 595 Special Topics in CJ 2000-01 x x x x x

CJ 589 Research 2001-02 x x x x x

CJ 598 Directed Study in CJ 2000-01 x x x x x

CJ 599 Thesis 2001-02 x x x x x

Courses No Longer Offered  >>>>>

CJ 130 Intro to Security and Loss Prevention 1989-91 1991-1993

LE 180 Basic School 1989-91 1991-1993

LE 211 Police Administration 1989-91

LE 217 Investigative Photography 1989-91 1991-1993

CR 225 Juvenile Corrections 1989-91 1991-1993

JS 230 The Security and Loss Prevention Function 1989-91 1991-1993

SA 230 Commercial and Industrial Security 1989-91 1991-1993

SA 231 Fire and Safety Management 1989-91 1991-1993

CJ 276 Legal Aspects of Retail Security 2001-02 2006-2007

LE 280 Advanced School 1989-91 2005-2006

CJ 292 Leadership Development 2002-03 1991-1993

CJ 303 Victims in Criminal Justice 1995-96 2006-2007

CR 325 Treatment of the Offender 1989-91 2006-2007

JS 330 Security and Loss Prevention 1989-91 1991-1993

SA 330 Security Needs Analysis 1989-91 1991-1993

SA 331 Security and the Law 1989-91 1991-1993

LE 402 Traffic Law Enforcement Management 1989-91 1991-1993

LE 403 Traffic Law Enforcement Management II 1989-91 1991-1993

CR 406 Firearms: The Use of Deadly Force in American Society1989-91 1991-1993

Le 406 Firearms: The Use of Deadly Force in American Society1989-91 2005-2006

CJ 431  Issues in Criminal Justice Administration 1995-96 2005-2006

CJ

CJ

210

290

Methods of Inquiry in Criminal Justice

Methods of Inquiry in Criminal Justice (prev 

210)

1995-96

2001-02

2005-2006

CJ

CR

LE

303

303

303

Victims in Criminal Justice

Victims in Criminal Justice

Victims in Criminal Justice

1996-97

1989-91 

1989-91 

1991-1993

CR

CR

LE

LE

SA

CJ

425

431

211

431

430

431

Correctional Administration

Issues in Criminal Justice Administration

Police Administration

Issues in Criminal Justice Administration

Security Administration

Issues in CJ Administration

1989-91 

1993-95 

1989-91 

1993-95 

1989-91  

1995-96

1991-93 

1993-95 

1993-95 

1993-95

2000-01

2005-06
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CJ

CR

JS

LE

CJ

441

441

090

441

100

Criminal Justice Forum

Criminal Justice Forum

Introduction to Justice Studies

Criminal Justice Forum

Criminal Justice Forum

1989-91

1993-95 

1993-95 

1993-95

1993-95

2005-2006


